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Last Name First Name Party District House Phone Legislative Email 
Alexander Kimberly D 66 404.656.7859 kimberly.alexander@house.ga.gov 
Barrett Carter R 24 404.656.0152 carter.barrett@house.ga.gov 
Chastain Johnny R 7 404.656.0325 johnny.chastain@house.ga.gov 
Clark Jasmine D 108 404.656.0287 jasmine.clark@house.ga.gov 
Crowe Clint R 118 404.656.0325 clint.crowe@house.ga.gov 
Cummings Terry D 39 404.656.0202 terry.cummings@house.ga.gov 
Dickey Robert  R 134 404.656.5099 robert.dickey@house.ga.gov 
Douglas Demetrius D 78 404.656.7859 demetrius.douglas@house.ga.gov 
Dunahoo, Jr. Emory R 31 404.656.7857 emory.dunahoo@house.ga.gov 
Gullett Joseph R 19 404.463.2248 joseph.gullett@house.ga.gov 
Hawkins Lee R 27 404.656.7855 lee.hawkins@house.ga.gov 
Henderson Sharon D 113 404.656.7859 sharon.henderson@house.ga.gov 
Hugley Carolyn D 141 404.656.0109 carolyn.hugley@house.ga.gov 
Lewis-Ward Regina D 115 404.656.0287 regina.lewis-ward@house.ga.gov 
Mitchell Billy D 88 404.656.0287 billy.mitchell@house.ga.gov 
Parrish Butch R 158 404.656.5141 larry.parrish@house.ga.gov 
Rhodes Trey R 124 404.656.5099 trey.rhodes@house.ga.gov 
Ridley Jason R 6 404.656.3947 jason.ridley@house.ga.gov 
Scott Sandra D 76 404.656.0314 sandra.scott@house.ga.gov 
Sharper Dexter D 177 404.656.0126 dexter.sharper@house.ga.gov 
Wade Will R 9 404.651.7737 will.wade@house.ga.gov 
Washburn Dale R 144 404.656.0152 dale.washburn@house.ga.gov 
Williams, Jr. Noel R 148 404.656.5146 noel.williams@house.ga.gov 
Williamson Bruce R 112 404.656.5025 bruce.williamson@house.ga.gov 
Yearta Bill R 152 404.656.0254 bill.yearta@house.ga.gov 
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